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Großbettlingen
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31569
27538

27667
33553

38721
37471

32181
24619
44141

33105
32999

33136
29216

32224
33400

43289
26443

42927
42475
44631
39636
26159
31588
33384
40345
33551
4901
42564
42595
42601
27961
40037
40844
32667
38162
44453

39937

28876
42238
37861

40555

44736
32037

38927
37759

27966
26293

2539
31973

43588
33724

26531

SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz

SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Welzheimer Wald

SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
SLG Crailsheim

SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG RK Nürtingen

SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Remseck e.V.

SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Dornstetten

SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Dornstetten

SLG Mengen
SLG GSC Großbettlingen

SLG Jestetten
SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V.
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Mengen
SLG Jestetten
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Dornstetten
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Jestetten
SLG Jestetten
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
SLG Remseck e.V.
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
SLG Crailsheim
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
SLG GSC Großbettlingen

SLG GSC Großbettlingen

SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V.
SLG RAG Stuttgart

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.

SLG Crailsheim
SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V.

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG GSC Großbettlingen

SLG Crailsheim

SLG Remseck e.V.
SLG Mengen
SLG Karlsbad e.V.

SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.

SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V.
SLG RAG Stuttgart

3,18

4,77
3,91

5,08
6,08

3,95
25,00

5,20
4,30
5,58

4,32
5,14

6,45
4,89

8,05
16,23

25,00
7,57

10,23
8,11
6,04
7,46

11,65
6,06
6,40
6,24

25,00
10,59

7,58
11,54

7,98
6,92

12,71
25,00
12,47

13,84

25,00
6,40

11,27
8,12

11,92
14,10

11,99
25,00

15,09

11,92
25,00

8,10

11,22

13,57
24,22
25,00

3,88
3,69

4,37
4,80

4,57
25,00

4,08
5,77
6,26

5,57
10,29

6,27
5,62

9,40
6,75

5,66
6,05

6,17
8,53
7,37
6,72
6,27
9,66
9,53
9,67
8,03
6,30
5,46
7,52
5,59

25,00
5,55

16,52
8,53
6,86
8,04

12,06

12,11
10,17
25,00

10,16

7,41
13,17

8,37
11,20

8,31
14,57

6,72
5,80

25,00
25,00

25,00

4,47
3,42

3,99
4,23

6,28
5,61

4,77
4,86

10,59

4,56
5,91

6,29
10,78

8,54
5,65

6,52
5,82

5,41
4,50
4,65

25,00
10,79

6,38
4,36
5,50
6,40
8,03

10,42
8,15
5,30
8,13

11,62
5,74
9,52

13,62
7,97

8,21

11,57
5,72
9,51

7,41

9,08
8,34

13,41
25,00

14,81
15,58

25,00
25,00

7,36
9,85

25,00

4,74
4,49

3,90
5,38

3,72
4,83

5,54
4,54
4,24

11,01
5,52

5,65
5,13

3,81
5,07

5,41
5,84

6,14
5,08
6,37
5,63
6,08
3,81

10,39
8,44
7,71
6,12
5,17
6,21

25,00
7,23

25,00
6,15
6,96
6,18
9,82

6,14

8,84
15,23

9,97

25,00

18,13
12,62

11,73
7,23

25,00
6,50

25,00
25,00

25,00
25,00

24,79

Zwischenergebnis

19:46

Schießstätte:Ort:

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

09.11.2010

Schuster, Ralf

Flumm, Frank
Meyer, Ralf

Holzhay, Bernd
Ehrmann, Daniel

Faulhaber, Thomas
Vorbrugg, Gregor

Holder, Helmut
Ebel, Sascha
Engel, Marc

Pfäffle, Heinz Karl
Stöckle, Thomas

Mack, Hendrik
Kober, Bernd

Hommel, Martin
Jetter, Peter

Ludwig, Michael
Püttner, Christof

Mumme, Jörn
Scepanski, Mario
Albrecht, Klaus
Strölin, Sascha
Hirsig, Thomas
Strassner, Jochen
Kober, Ulrike
Rich, Klaus
Zeiff, Andreas
de Bizemont, Christine
Amann, Daniel

Nelles, Mario
Engel, Kurt
O Connell, Dennis
Fischer, Christian
Sihler, Hans-Ulrich
Dobmeier, Armin

Musch, Andreas

Schäfer, Alexander
Roller, Bernd

Glaser, Hans-Dieter
Götz, Gerhard

Ehnes, Peter
Kiefel, Martin

Klock, Jürgen
Vollmer, Clemens

Bach, Uwe-Karl

Adelhelm, Hans-Jürgen
Müller, Thomas
Göring, Helmut

Fritz, Karlheinz

Uhle, Thomas
Barfknecht, Ralph
Roller, Dieter

11,53
11,60
11,80
14,11
14,37
14,39
14,39
14,60
14,80
15,71
15,75
17,06
17,20
17,24
17,47
17,59
17,71
17,72
18,11
18,39
18,39
19,81
19,85
19,95
20,34
20,35
20,45
21,05
21,31
22,43
23,34
24,09
24,60
25,01
25,51
25,83
26,41
26,81
27,16
27,60
29,49
30,59
32,95
33,51
33,52
35,04
36,65
39,82
42,02
45,93
59,07
74,79
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Großbettlingen Großbettlingen

D.18 Repetierflinte 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
 Faulhaber, Thomas

 Schuster, Ralf
 Flumm, Frank

SLG Welzheimer Wald

 Meyer, Ralf

 Strassner, Jochen
 Pfäffle, Heinz Karl

SLG Karlsbad e.V.

 Zeiff, Andreas
 Göring, Helmut

 Ebel, Sascha

 Hommel, Martin

SLG Dornstetten
 Jetter, Peter
 Kober, Ulrike
 Kober, Bernd

SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
 Holzhay, Bernd
 O Connell, Dennis
 Rich, Klaus

SLG Jestetten
 de Bizemont, Christine
 Amann, Daniel
 Hirsig, Ellen
 Mumme, Jörn

SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart

 Sihler, Hans-Ulrich
 Nelles, Mario

 Stöckle, Thomas

SLG Crailsheim
 Bach, Uwe-Karl

 Ehrmann, Daniel

 Fischer, Christian
 Ehnes, Peter

SLG Remseck e.V.

 Engel, Marc
 Engel, Kurt
 Adelhelm, Hans-Jürgen

SLG Mengen
 Ludwig, Michael
 Müller, Thomas

 Strölin, Sascha

SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V.
 Barfknecht, Ralph
 Schäfer, Alexander

 Scepanski, Mario
 Kiefel, Martin

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

11,90
3,95

3,18
4,77

14,29

3,91

6,06
4,32

45,45

25,00
8,10

4,30

8,05

27,52
16,23

6,40
4,89

18,24
5,08
6,92
6,24

28,40
10,59

7,58
0,00

10,23

41,68

25,00
11,54

5,14

45,80
15,09

6,08

12,71
11,92

25,48

5,58
7,98

11,92

57,46
25,00
25,00

7,46

71,43
24,22
25,00

8,11
14,10

29,71

32,57
25,00

3,88
3,69

24,19

4,37
9,53

10,29

26,03

6,30
6,72

6,26
6,75

24,73

5,66
9,67
9,40

18,38
4,80
5,55
8,03

21,51
5,46
7,52
0,00
8,53

20,39
8,53
5,59

6,27

42,45

11,20

4,57
16,52

10,16

38,88
5,57

25,00
8,31

26,89
6,05

14,57

6,27

51,84
25,00
12,06

7,37
7,41

28,96

13,50
5,61

4,47
3,42

14,26

3,99
4,36
5,91

49,27

8,03
25,00

10,59
5,65

20,56

6,52
5,50
8,54

22,25
4,23

11,62
6,40

23,07
10,42

8,15
0,00
4,50

21,11
9,52
5,30

6,29

44,43

25,00

6,28
5,74

7,41

27,50
4,56

8,13
14,81

32,19
5,82

15,58

10,79

31,79
9,85
8,21

4,65
9,08

24,84

14,06
4,83

4,74
4,49

19,81

3,90

10,39
5,52

40,43

6,12
25,00

4,24

5,07

17,66
5,41
8,44
3,81

38,09
5,38

25,00
7,71

16,46
5,17
6,21
0,00
5,08

37,61

6,96
25,00

5,65

42,10
7,23

3,72

6,15
25,00

43,24

11,01
7,23

25,00

18,42
5,84
6,50

6,08

55,64
25,00

6,14

6,37
18,13

32,98

37,52

47,50

52,72

55,17

58,55

60,47

64,50

68,46

74,09

74,17

75,39

77,31

Teamwertung - 

Schießstätte: Ort: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb



 Mack, Hendrik
 Glaser, Hans-Dieter

 Klock, Jürgen

6,45
11,27

11,99

5,62
10,17

13,17

10,78
5,72

8,34

5,13
15,23

12,62

Zwischenergebnis

15.11.2010

22:08


	Einzel

	Mannschaft


